AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION		OF CONTRACT	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURC		T NO. (If applicable)
M008 6. ISSUED BY CODE	See Block 16c		NMS-15-006	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
J.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Acquisition Management Division (AMD) 3WFN / 05C64MP 11545 Rockville Pike Rockville, MD 20852	L	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Acquisition Management Division (AMD) 3WFN / 05C64MP 11545 Rockville Pike Rockville, MD 20852		
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, o	county, State and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLIC	ITATION
Southwest Research Institute Inc. (SWRI) 5220 Culebra Road San Antonio, TX 78238-5100			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
Attention: Paul Maldonado Email: pmaldonado@cnwra.swri.edu			10A. MODIFICATION OF CO NRC-02-06-021 TO 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	
CODE 007936842			09/26/2008	
	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S		
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS Pl immendment your desire to change an offer already submitte and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening ho	copies of the amendmer nee to the solicitation and ame RIOR TO THE HOUR AND DA d, such change may be made our and date specified.	nt; (b) By acknowledging rec endment numbers. FAILURE ATE SPECIFIED MAY RESI	eipt of this amendment on each copy OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO JLT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFE	BE RECEIVED AT THE R. If by virtue of this
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If require B&R: 11-50-38-4-149 JC: J5590 BOC:	ed) : 252A APP: 31X02		DE-OBLIGATE: \$	
	ONLY APPLIES TO MC			1,501.50
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PUF IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT// date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PUF C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and	ORDER IS MODIFIED TO RE RSUANT TO THE AUTHORIT S ENTERED INTO PURSUAN	FLECT THE ADMINISTRAT Y OF FAR 43.103(b).		·
X FAR 4.804-2 - Closeout				
. IMPORTANT: Contractor 🔀 is not, 🗌	is required to sign this o	document and return	0 copies to the is	suing office.
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Or	ganized by UCF section headi	ngs, including solicitation/co	ntract subject matter where feasible.)	
The purpose of this modification is to de-o amount is decreased from \$183,191.00 by nave been received. Total Ceiling Value: \$175,629.70 (Cl Total Obligated Value: \$175,629.70 (C Period of Performance: September 26, 2	/ \$7,561.30 to \$175,6 hanged)	329.70. Final payme	ask order. Therefore, the to ont has been made and clo	otal obligated seout documents
All other terms and conditions remain uncl Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the du ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	-	16A. NAME AND TITLE O	F CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type o	
5B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	Contracting Officer		16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signatu	re of Contracting Officer)	- 1/27/201
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Previous edition unusable	· · · · · · · · · · ·			DRM 30 (REV. 10-83) FAR (48 CFR) 53.243
	NSI REVIEW (COMPLETE	AUG 0 4 2015	ADMDD2